EKM12-63x 6kA MCB (2024 New Design)  Standard_ IEC60898-1
For further information:  www.etek-china.com
 Page 1
 Technical Data
Electrical
Features
Rated current In 1,2,6,8,10,12,16,20,25,32,40,50,63
Poles 1P, 1P+N, 2P, 3P, 3P+N, 4P

1P 1A, tripping curve B EKM12-63X B1 EKM12-63X 1A
1P 1A, tripping curve C EKM12-63X C1 EKM12-63X 1A
1P 1A, tripping curve D EKM12-63X D1 EKM12-63X 1A
1P 2A, tripping curve B EKM12-63X B2 EKM12-63X 2A
1P 2A, tripping curve C EKM12-63X C2 EKM12-63X 2A
1P 2A, tripping curve D EKM12-63X D2 EKM12-63X 2A
1P 6A, tripping curve B EKM12-63X B6 EKM12-63X 6A
1P 6A, tripping curve C EKM12-63X C6 EKM12-63X 6A
1P 6A, tripping curve D EKM12-63X D6 EKM12-63X 6A
1P 8A, tripping curve B EKM12-63X B8 EKM12-63X 8A
1P 8A, tripping curve C EKM12-63X C8 EKM12-63X 8A
1P 8A, tripping curve D EKM12-63X D8 EKM12-63X 8A
1P 10A, tripping curve B EKM12-63X B10 EKM12-63X 10A
1P 10A, tripping curve C EKM12-63X C10 EKM12-63X 10A
1P 10A, tripping curve D EKM12-63X D10 EKM12-63X 10A
1P 12A, tripping curve B EKM12-63X B12 EKM12-63X 12A
1P 12A, tripping curve C EKM12-63X C12 EKM12-63X 12A
1P 12A, tripping curve D EKM12-63X D12 EKM12-63X 12A
1P 16A, tripping curve B EKM12-63X B16 EKM12-63X 16A
1P 16A, tripping curve C EKM12-63X C16 EKM12-63X 16A

For further information:  www.etek-china.com
 Page 3
 Product
Product code Ordering product code
Ordering
information
1P 63A, tripping curve B EKM12-125X B63 EKM12-125X 63A
1P 63A, tripping curve C EKM12-125X C63 EKM12-125X 63A
1P 63A, tripping curve D EKM12-125X D63 EKM12-125X 63A
1P 80A, tripping curve B EKM12-125X B80 EKM12-125X 80A
1P 80A, tripping curve C EKM12-125X C80 EKM12-125X 80A
1P 80A, tripping curve D EKM12-125X D80 EKM12-125X 80A
1P 100A, tripping curve B EKM12-125X B100 EKM12-125X 100A
1P 100A, tripping curve C EKM12-125X C100 EKM12-125X 100A
1P 100A, tripping curve D EKM12-125X D100 EKM12-125X 100A
1P 125A, tripping curve B EKM12-125X B125 EKM12-125X 125A
1P 125A, tripping curve C EKM12-125X C125 EKM12-125X 125A
1P 125A, tripping curve D EKM12-125X D125 EKM12-125X 125A
 1P+N 63A, tripping curve B EKM12-125X B63 EKM12-125X 63A
1P+N 63A, tripping curve C EKM12-125X C63 EKM12-125X 63A

 Page 2
 Product
China market International market
Ordering
information
2P 32A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-160H 2P 32A EKM8T-160H 32A
2P 40A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-160H 2P 40A EKM8T-160H 40A
 2P 50A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-160H 2P 50A EKM8T-160H 50A
 2P 60A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-160H 2P 60A EKM8T-160H 60A
 2P 63A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-160H 2P 63A EKM8T-160H 63A
 2P 75A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-160H 2P 75A EKM8T-160H 75A
 2P 80A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-160H 2P 80A EKM8T-160H 80A
 2P 100A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-160H 2P 100A EKM8T-160H 100A
 2P 125A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-160H 2P 125A EKM8T-160H 125A
 2P 150A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-160H 2P 150A EKM8T-160H 150A
 2P 160A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-160H 2P 160A EKM8T-160H 160A
 3P 32A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-160H 3P 32A EKM8T-160H 32A
 3P 40A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-160H 3P 40A EKM8T-160H 40A
 3P 50A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-160H 3P 50A EKM8T-160H 50A
 3P 60A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-160H 3P 60A EKM8T-160H 60A

Depth including handle (mm) 115 115 115
Weigth (kg) 1.3 1.7 2.1
EKM8T-250H Adjustable MCCB (2023 New Design)  Standard_ IEC60947-1 & IEC60947-2
For further information:  www.etek-china.com
 Page 2
 Product
China market International market
Ordering
information
2P 100A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-250H 2P 100A EKM8T-250H 100A
2P 125A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-250H 2P 125A EKM8T-250H 125A
 2P 150A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-250H 2P 150A EKM8T-250H 150A
 2P 160A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-250H 2P 160A EKM8T-250H 160A
 2P 200A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-250H 2P 200A EKM8T-250H 200A
 2P 225A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-250H 2P 225A EKM8T-250H 225A
 2P 250A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-250H 2P 250A EKM8T-250H 250A
 3P 100A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-250H 3P 100A EKM8T-250H 100A
 3P 125A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-250H 3P 125A EKM8T-250H 125A
 3P 150A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-250H 3P 150A EKM8T-250H 150A
 3P 160A, Icu = Ics = 36 kA EKM8T-250H 3P 160A EKM8T-250H 160A

Weigth (kg) 4.0 5.5 7.0
EKM8T-400H Adjustable MCCB (2023 New Design)  Standard_ IEC60947-1 & IEC60947-2
For further information:  www.etek-china.com
 Page 2
 Product
China market International market
Ordering
information
2P 200A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8T-400H 2P 200A EKM8T-400H 200A
2P 225A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8T-400H 2P 225A EKM8T-400H 225A
 2P 250A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8T-400H 2P 250A EKM8T-400H 250A
 2P 300A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8T-400H 2P 300A EKM8T-400H 300A
 2P 315A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8T-400H 2P 315A EKM8T-400H 315A
 2P 320A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8T-400H 2P 320A EKM8T-400H 320A
 2P 350A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8T-400H 2P 350A EKM8T-400H 350A
 2P 400A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8T-400H 2P 400A EKM8T-400H 400A
 3P 200A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8T-400H 3P 200A EKM8T-400H 200A
 3P 225A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8T-400H 3P 225A EKM8T-400H 225A
 3P 250A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8T-400H 3P 250A EKM8T-400H 250A
 3P 300A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8T-400H 3P 300A EKM8T-400H 300A

Weigth (kg) 4.0 5.5 7.0
EKM8E-400H Electronic MCCB (2023 New Design)  Standard_ IEC60947-1 & IEC60947-2
For further information:  www.etek-china.com
 Page 2
 Product
China market International market
Ordering
information
2P 200A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-400H 2P 200A EKM8E-400H 200A
2P 225A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-400H 2P 225A EKM8E-400H 225A
 2P 250A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-400H 2P 250A EKM8E-400H 250A
 2P 300A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-400H 2P 300A EKM8E-400H 300A
 2P 315A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-400H 2P 315A EKM8E-400H 315A
 2P 320A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-400H 2P 320A EKM8E-400H 320A
 2P 350A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-400H 2P 350A EKM8E-400H 350A
 2P 400A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-400H 2P 400A EKM8E-400H 400A
 3P 200A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-400H 3P 200A EKM8E-400H 200A
 3P 225A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-400H 3P 225A EKM8E-400H 225A
 3P 250A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-400H 3P 250A EKM8E-400H 250A
 3P 300A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-400H 3P 300A EKM8E-400H 300A

Weigth (kg) 5.7 7.5
EKM8E-630H Electronic MCCB (2023 New Design)  Standard_ IEC60947-1 & IEC60947-2
For further information:  www.etek-china.com
 Page 2
 Product
China market International market
Ordering
information
3P 300A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-630H 3P 300A EKM8E-630H 300A
3P 315A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-630H 3P 315A EKM8E-630H 315A
 3P 320A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-630H 3P 320A EKM8E-630H 320A
 3P 350A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-630H 3P 350A EKM8E-630H 350A
 3P 400A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-630H 3P 400A EKM8E-630H 400A
 3P 500A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-630H 3P 500A EKM8E-630H 500A
 3P 600A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-630H 3P 600A EKM8E-630H 600A
 3P 630A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-630H 3P 630A EKM8E-630H 630A
 4P 300A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-630H 4P 300A EKM8E-630H 300A
 4P 315A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-630H 4P 315A EKM8E-630H 315A
 4P 320A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-630H 4P 320A EKM8E-630H 320A
 4P 350A, Icu = Ics = 50 kA EKM8E-630H 4P 350A EKM8E-630H 350A

Depth including handle (mm) 152 152
Weigth (kg) 17.2 22.2
EKM8E-1600H Electronic MCCB (2023 New Design)  Standard_ IEC60947-1 & IEC60947-2
For further information:  www.etek-china.com
 Page 2
 Product
China market International market
Ordering
information
3P 800A, Icu = Ics = 85 kA EKM8E-1600H 3P 800A EKM8E-1600H 800A
3P 1000A, Icu = Ics = 85 kA EKM8E-1600H 3P 1000A EKM8E-1600H 1000A
3P 1200A, Icu = Ics = 85 kA EKM8E-1600H 3P 1200A EKM8E-1600H 1200A
 3P 1250A, Icu = Ics = 85 kA EKM8E-1600H 3P 1250A EKM8E-1600H 1250A
 3P 1400A, Icu = Ics = 85 kA EKM8E-1600H 3P 1400A EKM8E-1600H 1400A
 3P 1500A, Icu = Ics = 85 kA EKM8E-1600H 3P 1500A EKM8E-1600H 1500A
 3P 1600A, Icu = Ics = 85 kA EKM8E-1600H 3P 1600A EKM8E-1600H 1600A
 4P 800A, Icu = Ics = 85 kA EKM8E-1600H 4P 800A EKM8E-1600H 800A
 4P 1000A, Icu = Ics = 85 kA EKM8E-1600H 4P 1000A EKM8E-1600H 1000A
 4P 1200A, Icu = Ics = 85 kA EKM8E-1600H 4P 1200A EKM8E-1600H 1200A
 4P 1250A, Icu = Ics = 85 kA EKM8E-1600H 4P 1250A EKM8E-1600H 1250A